Name

CLAUSES

Date

Dependent or Independent?

Directions: Write DC on the line if the clause is a dependent clause. Write IC

on the line if the clause is an independent clause.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

*Remember that You, (called you understood), is often the subject of an imperative

Example: IC The miniature horses are as small as

dogs.

. That store opens at nine o’clock.

Unless you plan on leaving.

Whatever the circumstances are.

Bottled water was delivered to their door.
Go away.

If our ship arrives early.

Whenever we finish this task.

During the power failure, our lights went out.
Stop.

Although the dam broke.

Laughing and splashing, the two boys played in the pool.

After | run these errands.
Mr. Dobbins loves chocolate chip cookies.
From the time | was three years old.

Harriet vowed never to do that again.

sentence (command).
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